
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

81 

10 

6 

13 

12 

8 

9 

5 

11 

4 

90 

7 

Name 

Cheung Yan Kit 

Rayqarl Alhayy 

Al-Adam Mikail 

Hairith Fezzrul Iman 

Wan Aryan Mikhail 

Qholbu Khalis 

Rishi Keishan Kishi 

Nufayl Darwisy 

Arash Al-Qawsar 

Safiuddin Shaharizan 

Abdullah Arby Thoriq 

Fairus Iskandar 

Best Tm 

1:00.311 

1:01.098 

1:01.112 

1:01.508 

1:01.609 

1:01.756 

1:01.951 

1:03.587 

1:04.763 

1:05.507 

1:05.671 

1:14.666 

Diff 

0.787 

0.801 

1.197 

1.298 

1.445 

1.640 

3.276 

4.452 

5.196 

5.360 

14.355 

Gap 

0.787 

0.014 

0.396 

0.101 

0.147 

0.195 

1.636 

1.176 

0.744 

0.164 

8.995 

Best Speed 

74.434 

73.475 

73.459 

72.986 

72.866 

72.693 

72.464 

70.599 

69.317 

68.530 

68.359 

60.124 

In Lap 

10 

10 

7 

10 

10 

10 

7 

8 

9 

8 

7 

5 

Nat/State 

Hong Kong 

Selangor 

Pahang 

Pahang 

Terengganu 

Selangor 

Selangor 

Terengganu 

Negeri sembilan 

Selangor 

Indonesia 

Pahang 

Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

SIC Racing Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/4/2024 10:15:33 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:   

FIM MiniGP Official Testing 

SIC Ohvale Junior 

Session 1 

Practice started at 10:03:13 

RUD Sepang 1.247 km 

26/4/2024 10:00 

SESSION 1


